PANKAJAKASTHURI AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE & PG CENTRE

Monthly Status Report (Basic Report)
MAY 012023 To MAY 31 2023

_Company: PKAMC
S| | Emp. Code Name 1M | 2T | 3W J4TH] 5F | 6ST| 7S | 8M | 9T j10W 11TH| 12F J13ST| 14S | 15M | 16T J 17W 18TH| 19F J20ST| 21S | 22M | 23T | 24W 25TH| 26F J27ST| 28S | 29M | 30T | 31W
1 1938 Dr. C.K. KRISHNAN NAIR P P A Jwo P P A Jwo] P P P A Jwol P P P wol A P
2 0248  Dr.SHEEJA CHANDRAN A A A Jwo P A Jwo] P A |wo P P wol P P
3 1920  ANOOP.G.S P P P jwo P P A Jwo] P P P P Jwo| P P wo
Department DRAVYAGUNAVIJNANAM
S| | Emp. Code Name M | 2T | 3W J4TH] 5F | 6ST] 7S | 8M | 9T fj10W 11TH| 12F |13ST| 14S | 15M | 16T § 17W 18TH| 19F | 20ST| 21S | 22M | 23T | 24W 25TH| 26F |27ST] 28S | 29M | 30T | 31W
1 672 DR R VIJAYA P P A P A Jwol P P P P P wol P P P P P A Jwol P P P P P P Jwol P P P
2 747 DR.SANDHU G JOSEPH A P P P P AJwol] A P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P A Jwol P P P P P P Jwol] P P P
3 0607  SUDEERS A P P P P p lwol P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P p Jwo| P P P P P A fJwol P P P
4 1776 SARASWATHY. V A P P P P p Jwol P P P P P A Jwo] P P A P P P Jwo| P P P P P P fwol] A P P
5 543 LEKHA KUMARI P S A P P P P p jwol P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P p Jwo| P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
6 0377  SARANYARS A P P P P p Jwol P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P P Jwo| P P P P P P Jfwol] P P P
7 1775  ANUPAMA C.M. A P P P P p Jwol P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P p Jwo| P P P P P P Jwo] P P A
Department OTHERS
S| | Emp. Code Name 1M | 2T | 3W J4TH] 5F | 6ST| 7S | 8M | 9T j10W 11TH| 12F J13ST| 14S | 15M | 16T §17W 18TH| 19F J20ST| 21S | 22M | 23T | 24W 25TH| 26F J27ST| 28S | 29M | 30T | 31W
1 574 SUNIL KUMAR. G A P P P P p Jwol P P P P P wol| P P P P P P Jwo| P P P P P P Jwol] P P P
2 0835  KUMARY JOPHY G S A P P P P p Jwol P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P p Jwo| P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
3 632 AJNSS A P P P P p Jwol P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P P Jwo| P P P P P p Jwol P P P
4 1904  AJAYA KUMAR. M.K A P A A A A Jwol P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P p Jwo| P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
Department KAYACHIKITSA
S| | Emp. Code Name 1M | 2T | 3W J4TH] 5F | 6ST| 7S | 8M | 9T j10W 11TH| 12F J13ST| 14S | 15M | 16T J17W 18TH| 19F J20ST| 21S | 22M | 23T | 24W 25TH| 26F J27ST| 28S | 29M | 30T | 31W
1 0149  DrARUNPRATAP P P A A A Jwol P P P P P wojl A A A P P wol P P P P P P Jfwol] P P P
2 703 DR LEKSHMY R A P P P P A Jwol P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P A Jwol P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
3 720 DR ARJUN CHAND C P A P P P P A Jwol P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P A Jwol P P P P P p Jfwol] P A P
4 1573 Dr. KASTHURI NAIR A P P P P A Jwol P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P A Jwol P P P P P A Jwo] P P P
5 1901 Dr.APARNA CHANDRAN A P P P P Alwol] P P P P A A Jwo] P P P P P A Jwol P P P P P AJwol P P P
6 0733  JAYAKUMARI O A P P P P p Jwol P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P p Jwo| P P P P wo
Department KOWMARAM
S| | Emp. Code Name 1M | 2T | 3W J4TH] 5F | 6ST| 7S | 8M | 9T j10W 11TH| 12F J13ST| 14S | 15M | 16T J17W 18TH| 19F J20ST| 21S | 22M | 23T | 24W 25TH| 26F J27ST| 28S | 29M | 30T | 31W
1 573 SEU'\‘;EE/:JND ATHIL A P A P P A Jwol P P A P P A Jwo] P P P P P A Jwol P P P P P A fJwol P P P




[ 2] 710  Dr.NANDHU G JOSEPH [ Aler]rlalalajwolr]rlr]rlr]lajw]rlr]rler]rlajw]lrlrlerlr]er]r]w]r]r]r

Department KRIYA SAREERA

S| | Emp. Code Name 1M | 2T | 3W J4TH] 5F |6ST] 7S | 8M | 9T fj10W 11TH| 12F |13ST| 14S | 15M | 16T § 17W 18TH| 19F | 20ST| 21S | 22M | 23T | 24W 25TH| 26F |27ST] 28S | 29M | 30T | 31W
1 0245  Dr.GIRIJA DEVIM P P P P AJwo] P P P P P wol| P P P P P A jwol P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
2 746 DR.SREELEKSHMI G A P P P P AJwo] P P P P P A Jwol P P P P P A jwol P P P P P P jwol] P P P
3 0615  SREESAJITS A P P P P P Jwo] P P P P P A Jwol A P P P P P Jwo| P A P P P P Jwol] P P P
4 624 ABDUL SALAM A P P P P p Jwol] P P P P P A Jwol P P P P P P Jwo| P P P P P P Jwol] P P P
5 1774 DEVIKA.V.S A P P P P P Jwo] P P P P P A Jwol P P P P P P Jwo|l P P P P P P Jwo] P P A
6 522 SUPRIYAV V A P P P P p Jwol] P P P P P A Jwol P P P P P P Jwo| P P A P P P Jwol] P P P
7 831 ARSHA UNNI A P P P P P Jwo] P P P P P A Jwol P P P P P P Jwo| P P P P P P Jwol] P P P
Department LIBRARY

S| | Emp. Code Name 1M | 2T | 3W J4TH] 5F | 6ST| 7S | 8M | 9T j10W 11TH| 12F J13ST| 14S | 15M | 16T §17W 18TH| 19F J20ST| 21S | 22M | 23T | 24W 25TH| 26F J27ST| 28S | 29M | 30T | 31W
1 0208  JAYESH A P P P P P Jwol] P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P p Jwo| P P P P P P Jwol] P P

2 0604  SOUMYAO A P P P P P Jwol] P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P P Jwo|l P P P P P P Jwo] P P

3 0625  SAILAKUMARI. R A P P P P p Jwol] P P P P P A Jwol P P P P P P Jwo| P P P P P P Jwol] P P
Department OFFICE

S| | Emp. Code Name 1M | 2T | 3W J4TH] 5F | 6ST] 7S | 8M | 9T fj10W 11TH| 12F |13ST| 14S | 15M | 16T § 17W 18TH| 19F | 20ST| 21S | 22M | 23T | 24W 25TH| 26F |27ST] 28S | 29M | 30T | 31W
1 423 SATHEESH KUMAR. M P P A P P Jwo] P P P P P wol A P P P P P Jwo|l P A P P P P Jwol] P A P
2 0603  PRABHULLAKUMARIV L A P P A P p Jwo] P P P P P A Jwol P P P P P A Jjwol P P P P P A Jwol P P A
3 0813  BINDUVV A P P P P AJwo] P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P P Jwo| P P P P P P Jwo] P A P
4 1539  AJINDEVDR A P P P P p Jfwol] P P P P P A Jwol P P P P P P Jwo| P P A A A A fwol A A A
5 2048  DIVYARAJS wo wol| P P P P P P Jwo| P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
Department PANCHAKARMA

S| | Emp. Code Name v | 21 [ aw J4atH] 5F JesT] 7s | sm | o1 J1ow|11TH] 12F J13sT] 145 | 15m | 16T [ 17w |18TH] 19F J20ST] 215 | 22m | 23T | 24w |25TH] 26F |27sT] 285 | 20m [ 30T | 31w
1 0122 Dr.ANISH KUMAR A P P P P A Jwol A A A P P A Jwol P P P P P A jwol P P P P P P jwo| A P P
2 0221 Dr.PARVATHY S P A P P P P AJwo] P P A A A A Jwol A A A P P A jwol P P P P P P Jwol] P P A
3 595 DR SOUMYA JACOB A P P P P AJlwo] P P P P P A Jwol P P P P P A jwol P P P P P P Jwol] P A P
Department PRASOOTHI

S| | Emp. Code Name v | 21 [ aw |4tH] 5F JesT] 7s | sm | ot L1ow|117H] 12F J13sT| 145 [ 15m | 16T [ 17w |18TH] 19F J20sT] 215 | 22m | 23T [ 24w |25TH] 26F J27sT] 285 | 29m | 30T [ 31w
1 694 DR ABHA L RAVI A P P P A AJwo] P P P P P A Jwol P A P P P A jwol P P P P A P jwo| A A P
2 1897  DR.APARNA CR A P P P P AJwo] P P P P P A Jwol P P P P P A jwol P P P P P P jwo| A A A
3 0617  REMYAIS A P P P P P Jwol] P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P P Jwo| P P P P P P Jwo] P P P

Department R&B




S| | Emp. Code Name 1M | 2T | 3W J4TH] 5F |6ST] 7S | 8M | 9T fj10W 11TH| 12F |13ST] 14S | 15M | 16T § 17W 18TH| 19F | 20ST| 21S | 22M | 23T | 24W 25TH| 26F |27ST] 28S | 29M | 30T | 31W
1 0127 DR MK GEETHA A A A A A A fJwol P A A A P A Jwo] P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P P Jwo] A A A
2 0223  DRSAJNASA A A P P P A fJwol P P A A P A Jwo] P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P P Jwo] A A A
3 704 DR MONISHA M A P P P P A fJwol P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P A Jwol A A A A P A Jwo] P P P
4 0639  SWAPNAK S NAIR A P P P P P Jfwol] P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P P fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
5 541 BINDHYA S A P P P P p Jwol P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P p fwo] P P P P P P Jfwo] P P P
6 211 VIPIN R A P P P P p Jwol P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P P fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
7 1941 REMYA M A P P P P p Jwol P P P P P A Jwo] P A P P P p fwo] P P P P P P Jwol] P P P
8 0719  ASHAB A P P P P p Jwol] P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P P fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
Department RACHANASAREERA
S| | Emp. Code Name 1M | 2T | 3W J4TH] 5F | 6ST| 7S | 8M | 9T j10W 11TH| 12F J13ST| 14S | 15M | 16T J17W 18TH| 19F J20ST| 21S | 22M | 23T | 24W 25TH| 26F J27ST| 28S | 29M | 30T | 31W
1 0479  DRLAKSHMINP A P P P A A Jwol P P P P P A Jwo] A P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P AJwol P P P
2 646 DR YEDHU KRISHNAN T B A P P P P AJlwol] P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P A
3 0608  ANEESHJR A P P P P p Jwol P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P p fwo] P P P P P P Jfwol] P P P
4 1921 ANANTHU J NAIR A P P P P P fwol] P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P P fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
5 0745  SURESH KUMAR B A P P P P p fwol] P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P p fwo] P P A A P P Jwol] P P P
6 563 HARIPRIYAV G A P P P P p Jwol P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P P fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
7 506 VICHITHRA L A P P P P p lwol P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P p fwo] P P P P P P Jwol] P P P
8 1773 PRIYANKA M.J. A P P P P P Jfwol] P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P P fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P A P
Department ROGANIDANAM
S|l | Emp. Code Name 1M | 2T | 3W | 4TH] 5F | 6ST| 7S | 8M | 9T j10W 11TH| 12F J13ST| 14S | 15M | 16T J17W 18TH| 19F J20ST| 21S | 22M | 23T | 24W 25TH| 26F J27ST| 28S | 29M | 30T | 31W
1 1880  DR. SREEKUMAR R A P P P P Alwol] P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P P Jwol] P P P
2 717 DR NISHAM G A P P P P p Jwol] P P P P A A Jwo] P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P A
3 0614 N SREEKUMAR A P P P P p Jwol P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P p fwo] P P P P P P Jwol] P P P
4 915 S SREENU A P A P P P jwo| A P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P p fwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P P
5 0906  ARAVIND R A A P P A p Jwol P P P A P A Jwo] P P P P P p fwo] P P P P P P Jfwol] P P P
6 1557  USHA.L. A P P P P p Jwol P P P A P A Jwo] P P P P A P fwo] P P P P P P Jwol] P P P
7 1778  SOUMYA.R.S A P P P P p Jwol P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P p fwo] P P P P P P Jwol] P P A
SALAKYATHANTRA
S| | Emp. Code Name 1M | 2T | 3W J4TH] 5F | 6ST| 7S | 8M | 9T j10W 11TH| 12F J13ST| 14S | 15M | 16T J17W 18TH| 19F J20ST| 21S | 22M | 23T | 24W 25TH| 26F J27ST| 28S | 29M | 30T | 31W
1 686 DR AISWARYA. P A P P P P A Jwol P P P P A A fwo] A A A A A A Jwol A A A A A A Jwol A A A
2 1703 DR JASNA CHANDRAN A P P P P Alwol] P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P p Jfwol] P P P
SALYATHANTRA
S| | Emp. Code Name 1M | 2T | 3W J4TH] 5F | 6ST| 7S | 8M | 9T j10W 11TH| 12F J13ST| 14S | 15M | 16T J17W 18TH| 19F J20ST| 21S | 22M | 23T | 24W 25TH| 26F J27ST| 28S | 29M | 30T | 31W
1 1900 DR N MADHURI DEVI A P P P P Alwol] P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P A Jwo] P P P P P P Jwo] P P P




A

DR.SREEJITH SATHEESAN

680

DR SOUMYAV V

716

DR KAVERI NAIR

1547

SANTHOSH G P
JAMEELA A
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™

HOSPITAL

™

Emp. Code Name

DR JAYASREE A

104

Dr.RAJENDRAN NAIR.P K

0146
0249
0239
2032
722

Dr.JISHNU R

Dr. ATHIRAPR

DR DHANUSREE S J

SABARIM S

SWASTHAVRITHAM

Emp. Code Name

DR.ASWATHYR S
DR LEKSHMIR S

JEENA P

679
713
0705

Emp. Code Name

Dr. PADMA S

0135
203

Dr.MINY UNNIKRISHNAN
Dr.T.S SREELEKHA

0205
0217

DR. JAYALEKSHMI.S

Dr.VEENA UV

277
0279
0308
0322
0333
0363
0367
0382

395
0401

SREELEKSHMY G S
VINITHAS S

SREELATHAR
SREEKUMAR T
PUSHPA C
SIMI S

RAJITHA RAJENDRAN
SREEVIDYAG S
CHITHRAAV

BINDUKUMARI R

0403

Sl

3
4
5
6

Sl

3

Sl

1

3
4

6
7
8
9
10
11

12
13
14
15




REETHA P

420
422

Dr. ARSHA VS
SREENATH V

0426

SYAMALAKUMARI S
SANIL KUMAR B

VINOD A J

0431

0432

434
0435

SATHEESH KUMAR S
BINU KUMAR R
SUJAKS

0441

0442
447
448

ASWATHI O
CHITHRA S

ARCHANA SURESH

453

RESMI S

0462

ARCHANA T

0466

SMITHA G NAIR

0467

SOUMYAMOL AM
SOUMYA S M

0477

0480

DR.ANCHUSHA.N

BEENA S

484
0487

PRINCY U P

0488

SAJEESH KUMAR K

ANJU S P
MANU M

0489

0491

0492

PRASANTHV G
REMYAR S

0504

509
0510

SHANAVAS A

NAGALEKSHMI V

JUOJS

0516

0525
0533
534
538

AATHIRAA S
ROMY S

GOKUL RAVEENDRAN R S
DR. PRANAVA PRABHA
JEENAGEORGE C J

1885
544
561
571
579
586
588
683
709

DR OORMILA NAIR
JIBU MATHEW
ASHA 'V S NAIR
PRANAV S S

RAJANEESH S

DR.AKASH K S
DRJINCY CJ

DR RESHMA S

1705

16
17
18
19
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21

22
23

24
25

26

27

28

29
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31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42
43

44
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48

49

50
52
53
54
55
56
57




A

Dr.Anusree.J

1768

DR PARVATHY B C
DR VRINDA M NAIR

739
MAYADEVI B

1919
660

SINDHU K

1537

NISHA KUMARI G K

1908

SOUMYA B

645
610

VANDANA J NAIR

DR. RESHMA V R NAIR
AMALDEV C P
ANUJA K

1925
589

1923
750

SONIA MOHANDAS

Dr. Shan S

1554
700

SHARMI S S

SUNITHA. M

1917

ABHISHEK R NAIR
PRIJIMOL. O
ANCY M D

1911

1910
652

VIJAYAPRADAN NAIR B
SWATHIKRISHNA.R
MEENU M L

ASHA S S

1887
1710

1918

1939
0478

NISHAB M

SAJITHS S

1960

SHINI P

1912
711

ADERSH MOHAN
SREEHARIM S

753
684

SANAL KUMAR G

Dr. Nishanth Kumar
BINDHULEKHA

1553
1541

ASWATHY KRISHNA SR

ROHINI DEVI
SINDHU PR

1706
0827
0837

1711

AKHILA S NAIR

VIJAYAKUMARAN NAIR

FASEELA J

0731

395
0613

S PRADEEP KUMAR
BINULALCB

0612

SUDHAKARAN S
PRASANTH P

631
642
752

SURESH KUMAR S M

58

59
60
62

63

65

66
67
69
70
71

72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83

84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
%
o7
98
99

100

101




wo

WO

WO

P

P

GOPIKA DEVI G.J

1711

RHYNI S

1715

GOPAKUMARAN NAIR

2025
2033
804
659
2060
2057
2056
654

DR. AKHIL S KANDANADU

SREELATHA S

GEETHU S CHANDRAN
KEERTHANA KRISHNAN
AJANYA CHANDRAN

ANU S S

SUNI.K G

102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11




